Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2021

TSV Dagersheim TA (20323)
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Anlage
WaldstralRe 42, 71034 Boblingen

Sportwart/in
Kerschagel, Gerhard
T 07031788359 tennis-sportwart@tsv-dagersheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Otto, Simone
T 07031263201 simone.otto@tsv-dagersheim.de
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Herren 1
MF: Leon Kerschagel; T 07031 788359

leon.Kerschagel@tsv-dagersheim.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dr. Conermann, Gerrit
Thanner, Sebastian
Reinhardt, Sven
Heigl, Nino

Lindner, Tobias
Kerschagel, Leon
Hatzl, Stephan
Hofmann, Ruven
Geier, Raphael
Marschall, Chris
Ayasse, Marcel
Zeile, Manuel
Hatzl, Florian
Grasmann, Torsten
Ayasse, Tim
Wenzel, Dennis
Schle, Christopher
Zhu, Juanhao (CHN¥)
Kunze, Lukas
Beyer, Jan

Beyer, Nico

Koérner, Justus
Effing, David
Moroff, Patrick
Kerschagel, Nick
Saxinger, Florian
Krone, Konstantin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19102653
18111195
17750464
19556522
17853421
19752030
19552527
19252219
10102247
19357442
19255259
18951190
19151980
18253443
19552523
18352185
19252224
18997929
18353038
19960283
10102245
10102244
19806685
19357441
19452367
19310578
19552532

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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